14 - 14 Class - Round #1

Class Roster by Team

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association
2025 - Calgary Stampede Team Cattle Penning Championships
Tuesday through Tuesday, July 01-08, 2025

Total Teams 143 : Total Riders 109 : Total Rides 429

Team # P/D
1 P
2 P
3 P
4 P
5 P
6 P
7 P
8 P
9 P
10 P
11 P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com

June 25, 2025 6:46:50 PM

Team

Larry Bartz
Scott Fraser
Brittany Fraser

Michelle Freiheit
Mark Braunschmidt
Kurt Robson

Skylar Brown
Shaylene Hunter
Crissy Santangelo

Pat Bolin
Johanne Bell
Greg Dunn

Micaela Thorlakson
Tom Thorlakson
Cash Wright

Boyd Olson
Rene Orourke
Jaycee Spangler

Martin Demers
David Mariage
Paul Claessens

Nicole Pitsch
Kurt Robson
Kendayl Sieben

Michelle Freiheit
Anna Braunschmidt
Mark Braunschmidt

Katelyn Chapman
Clinton Davis
Brittany Fraser

Micaela Thorlakson
Crissy Santangelo
Aspen Ledger
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14 - 14 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 143 : Total Riders 109 : Total Rides 429

Team #

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

P/D

P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com
June 25, 2025 6:46:50 PM

Team

Boyd Olson
Allee Armstrong
Justin Armstrong

Danielle Milne

Russell Armstrong

David Ruby

Janelle Robinson
Nicole Pitsch
Ronnie Fleming

Kendayl Sieben
Tucker Brown
Brodie Trenholm

Owen Weekes
Donna Weekes
Charles Schira

Scott Fraser
Brittany Fraser
Caitlyn Potts

Leah Rycroft
Denise Greanya
Carter Rycroft

Ronald Mathison
Tanner Ruby
Chris Thompson

Robert Bruneau
Pat Bolin
Noah Morin

Tucker Brown
Shaylene Hunter
Tyler Daniels

Wendy Wenaas
Donna O'reilly

Philip Van der poel

Boyd Olson
Kody Ward
Jessa Olson

Jennifer Childs
Roy Childs
Grace Reynolds
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14 - 14 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 143 : Total Riders 109 : Total Rides 429

Team # P/D
25 P
26 P
27 P
28 P
29 P
30 P
31 P
32 P
33 P
34 P
35 P
36 P
37 P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com

June 25, 2025 6:46:50 PM

Team

Russell Armstrong
Karissa Garrett
Lucas Garrett

Chase Hunter
Clay Hunter
Kendayl Sieben

Skylar Brown
Tucker Brown
Amanda Goodwin

Ray Davisson
Donna O'reilly
Robert Bruneau

Philip Van der poel
Devin Antony
Chris Thompson

Micaela Thorlakson
Reese Treliving
Denise Greanya

Allyson Conklin
Nicole Pitsch
Ronnie Fleming

Rebecca Hedges
Justin Armstrong
Doug Webb

Normand Boisvert
Roy Childs
Jennifer Childs

Tammy Harmatuik
Ray Davisson
Robyn Alexis

Aspen Ledger
Skylar Brown
Travis Van dongen

Jeremy Pagura
Anna Braunschmidt
Mark Braunschmidt

Reese Treliving
Johanne Bell
Darcy Brown
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14 - 14 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 143 : Total Riders 109 : Total Rides 429

Team #

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

P/D

P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com
June 25, 2025 6:46:50 PM

Team

Allee Armstrong
Justin Armstrong
Rebecca Hedges

Suzanne Cisco
Kody Ward
David Ruby

Kendayl Sieben
Amanda Goodwin
Cody Walker

Hope Elkins
Tyler Daniels
Wendy Wenaas

Mark Braunschmidt
Travis Freiheit
Ronald Mathison

Danielle Milne
Owen Weekes
Donna Weekes

Lucas Garrett
Justin Armstrong
Karissa Garrett

Cameron Maschmeyer
Ivin Potts
Carter Rycroft

Janelle Robinson
Kody Ward
Carolyn Simpson

Hope Elkins
Skylar Brown
Tucker Brown

Devin Antony
Donna O'reilly
Reese Treliving

Rene Orourke
Jaycee Spangler
Caitlyn Potts

Ben Thorlakson
Tom Thorlakson
Nicole Pitsch
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14 - 14 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 143 : Total Riders 109 : Total Rides 429

Team # P/D
51 P
52 P
53 P
54 P
55 P
56 P
57 P
58 P
59 P
60 P
61 P
62 P
63 P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com

June 25, 2025 6:46:50 PM

Team

Darcy Brown
Clinton Davis
Rocky Davis

Scott Fraser
Leah Rycroft
Carter Rycroft

Arlene Bruneau
Robert Bruneau
Kendayl Sieben

Noah Morin
Laura Antony
Devin Antony

Michelle Freiheit
Anna Braunschmidt
Kurt Robson

Heather Stairs
Johanne Bell
Pat Bolin

Ronald Mathison
Graham Armstrong
Darcy Brown

Tristan Davis
Nicole Daley
Clinton Davis

Jessica Tyrrell
Preston Fleming
Amanda Goodwin

Brodie Trenholm
Gaetan Demers
Martin Demers

Steve Freiheit
Luke Simpson
Travis Freiheit

Morris Hubbard
Bradley Schoepf
Merle Browning

Bailey Alexis
Tucker Brown
Micaela Thorlakson
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14 - 14 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 143 : Total Riders 109 : Total Rides 429

Team # P/D
64 P
65 P
66 P
67 P
68 P
69 P
70 P
71 P
72 P
73 P
74 P
75 P
76 P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com

June 25, 2025 6:46:50 PM

Team

Nicole Daley
Larry Cressman
Duane Daley

Stewart Maschmeyer
Ronnie Fleming

Cameron Maschmeyer

Jason Robinson
Justin Armstrong
Allee Armstrong

David Ruby
Luke Simpson
Tom Thorlakson

Boyd Olson
Graham Armstrong
Leah Rycroft

Travis Van dongen
Bailey Alexis
Robyn Alexis

Suzanne Cisco
Zach Cisco
Morris Hubbard

Travis Freiheit
Steve Freiheit
Carolyn Simpson

Larry Cressman
Cathy Daniels
Tyler Daniels

Ivin Potts
Caitlyn Potts
Larry Bartz

Tom Thorlakson
Karissa Garrett
Lucas Garrett

Anna Braunschmidt
Mark Braunschmidt
Kurt Robson

Denise Greanya
Aspen Ledger
Travis Van dongen
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14 - 14 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 143 : Total Riders 109 : Total Rides 429

Team # P/D
77 P
78 P
79 P
80 P
81 P
82 P
83 P
84 P
85 P
86 P
87 P
88 P
89 P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com

June 25, 2025 6:46:50 PM

Team

Tanner Ruby
Steve Freiheit
Ray Davisson

Charles Schira
Morris Hubbard
Merle Browning

Larry Bartz
Leah Rycroft
Carter Rycroft

Ronald Mathison
Russell Armstrong
Philip Van der poel

Paul Claessens
Normand Boisvert
Bruce Trenholm

Johanne Bell
Travis Van dongen
Wendy Wenaas

Steve Freiheit
Owen Weekes
Donna Weekes

Tanner Ruby
David Ruby
Reese Treliving

Nicole Pitsch
Ray Davisson
Karissa Garrett

Chase Hunter
Clay Hunter
Ronnie Fleming

Laura Antony
Devin Antony
Darcy Brown

Ronald Mathison
Travis Freiheit
Anna Braunschmidt

Jessa Olson
Graham Armstrong
Carter Rycroft
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14 - 14 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 143 : Total Riders 109 : Total Rides 429

Team # P/D
90 P
91 P
92 P
93 P
94 P
95 P
96 P
97 P
98 P
99 P
100 P
101 P
102 P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com

June 25, 2025 6:46:50 PM

Team

Tammy Harmatuik
Reese Treliving
Tom Thorlakson

Hope Elkins
Karissa Garrett
Jaycee Spangler

Shaylene Hunter
Chase Hunter
Clay Hunter

David Mariage
Meaghan Law
Brodie Trenholm

Micaela Thorlakson
Travis Van dongen
Aspen Ledger

Denise Greanya
Caitlyn Potts
Ivin Potts

Suzanne Cisco
Morris Hubbard
Charles Schira

Amanda Goodwin
Larry Bartz
Ronnie Fleming

Clinton Davis
Rocky Davis
Duane Daley

Jennifer Childs
David Mariage
Roy Childs

Rene Orourke
Pat Bolin
Doug Webb

Sue Norquay
Russell Armstrong
Michelle Freiheit

Morris Hubbard
Owen Weekes
Donna Weekes
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14 - 14 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 143 : Total Riders 109 : Total Rides 429

Team #

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

P/D

P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com
June 25, 2025 6:46:50 PM

Team

Wendy Wenaas
Laura Antony
Philip Van der poel

Duane Daley
Caitlyn Potts
Ivin Potts

Tristan Davis
Scott Fraser
Clinton Davis

Rene Orourke
Allee Armstrong
Jaycee Spangler

Crissy Santangelo
Sue Norquay
Doug Webb

Jessica Tyrrell
Preston Fleming
Cody Walker

Merle Browning
Chase Hunter
Clay Hunter

Grace Reynolds
Brodie Trenholm
Meaghan Law

Cameron Maschmeyer
Scott Fraser
Brittany Fraser

Rene Orourke
Robert Bruneau
Jaycee Spangler

Greg Dunn
Tanner Ruby
Donna O'reilly

Michael Desjarlais
Jeremy Pagura
Preston Fleming

Aspen Ledger
Chris Thompson
Wendy Wenaas
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14 - 14 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 143 : Total Riders 109 : Total Rides 429

Team #

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

P/D

P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com
June 25, 2025 6:46:50 PM

Team

Meaghan Law
Gaetan Demers
Martin Demers

Brittany Fraser
Stewart Maschmeyer
Leah Rycroft

Noah Morin
Darcy Brown
Robert Bruneau

Greg Dunn
Kody Ward
Jason Robinson

Jessa Olson
Hope Elkins
Jeremy Pagura

Crissy Santangelo
Laura Antony
Chris Thompson

Jennifer Childs
Gaetan Demers
Roy Childs

Russell Armstrong
Lucas Garrett
Doug Webb

Bailey Alexis
Noah Morin
Ray Davisson

Tanner Ruby
Pat Bolin
Luke Simpson

David Ruby
Owen Weekes
Donna Weekes

Cody Walker
Amanda Goodwin
Allee Armstrong

Jennifer Childs
Meaghan Law
Roy Childs
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14 - 14 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 143 : Total Riders 109 : Total Rides 429

Team # P/D
129 P
130 P
131 P
132 P
133 P
134 P
135 P
136 P
137 P
138 P
139 P
140 P
141 P

Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com

June 25, 2025 6:46:50 PM

Team

Graham Armstrong
Doug Webb
Lucas Garrett

Tyler Daniels
Skylar Brown
Noah Morin

Shaylene Hunter
Carolyn Simpson
Luke Simpson

Laura Antony
Devin Antony
Philip Van der poel

Nicole Daley
Larry Bartz
Cody Walker

Gaetan Demers
David Mariage
Meaghan Law

Rebecca Hedges
Graham Armstrong
Kurt Robson

Bruce Trenholm
Grace Reynolds
Brodie Trenholm

Travis Freiheit
Steve Freiheit
Michelle Freiheit

Bailey Alexis
Robyn Alexis
Denise Greanya

Wade Adams
Johanne Bell
Crissy Santangelo

Martin Demers
Gaetan Demers
David Mariage

Kody Ward
Luke Simpson
Carolyn Simpson
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14 - 14 Class - Round #1

Total Teams 143 : Total Riders 109 : Total Rides 429

Team # P/D Team RR TR

142 P Tyler Daniels
Donna O'reilly
Chris Thompson

14

143 p Normand Boisvert
Grace Reynolds
Martin Demers
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Canadian Team Cattle Penning Association : 949 Briarwood Crescent Strathmore AB T1P1E8 : 2509835372 : canadianpenning.com

June 25, 2025 6:46:50 PM Page 12



